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Sat
Sat
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Sat
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Sat
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For tickets and match information, call 303.825.GOAL or visit ColoradoRapids.com.
All Colorado Rapids home games are played at Dick’s Sporting Goods Park.

DATE

March 15
March 22
March 29
April 5

April 12
April 19
April 26

May 3

May 7

May 11

May 17

May 24
June 1
June 4

June 7

June 28
July 4

July 12

July 18

July 25

July 30
August 2
August 9
August 17
August 20
August 30
September 5
September 13
September 19
September 27
October 5
October 11
October 18
October 25

OPPONENT

at New York Red Bulls
PORTLAND TIMBERS
SPORTING KANSAS CITY
at Vancouver Whitecaps FC
at Toronto FC

SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES
at Seattle Sounders FC

LA GALAXY

at San Jose Earthquakes
CHIVAS USA

at Real Salt Lake
MONTREAL IMPACT
HOUSTON DYNAMO
CHICAGO FIRE

at FC Dallas

VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC
COLUMBUS CREW

at Philadelphia Union

at Portland Timbers

CHIVAS USA

at New England Revolution
REAL SALT LAKE

at FC Dallas

at D.C. United

LA GALAXY

at Seattle Sounders FC

at LA Galaxy

PORTLAND TIMBERS

at Real Salt Lake

SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC
at Chivas USA

FC DALLAS

at Vancouver Whitecaps FC

Schedule last updated on 2/24/2014. All dates are subject to change.

Regular Season Match

COLORADO FOR LIFE.

coloradorapids.com

TIME

2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
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